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Anti-H3 (H3N2)(A/Brisbane/10/2007)
CATALOG NUMBER: IA-BR10-0100, 100 pug

Applications
Description
Immunogen

Specificity

Purification
Isotype

Storage

Concentration

180 kDa
135 kDa

100 kDa
75 kDa
63 kDa
48 kDa

35 kDa

ELISA (1:100-1:100,000), IP, etc.
Rabbit polyclonal antibody
DNA vaccine expressing H3 (H3N2)(A/Brisbane/10/2007) (GenBank Accession # EU199248)

Reacts with H3 (H3N2)(A/Brisbane/10/2007) and related H3. Cross reactivity to other subtypes
not tested.

Immunoaffinity chromatography
19G

Store at -20 °C; Stable for 6-months from the date of shipment when kept at -4 °C. Non-
hazardous. No MSDS required.

2 ug/ul in PBS

WB: HA1 (A/Brisbane/10/2007) recombinant protein
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